
 ASHBURTON

JUDGE                                                                                                        
                 
Rose Thomson           d.r.thomson@xtra.co.nz                027 6964991    Snr National L3        26/8/25 
Jenny Waddell            gregjennywaddell@gmail.com      027 4612285    National L2              26/8/25 

                                                         
                                                               AUCKLAND 
JUDGE 

Marilyn Thompson     marilyn.thompson@xtra.co.nz         021 1888022    Snr National L3        2/9/25 
Robin Potter              robinpotter329@gmail.com              021 1733299    Snr National L3      29/8/24 
Lynette Jackson        lynettejackson1@gmail.com             021 509239      National L2              2/9/25 
Kirsten Hence           kirstenhence.equestrian@gmail.com 027 2406028   National L2              2/9/25 
Judith Hinz                eireamon@gmail.com                       021 269 8484   National L2              2/9/25 
Jacob Razek             kalarnielodgejr@gmail.com               027 2286776   Candidate Nat L1     2/9/25  

                                                 
     BAY OF PLENTY 

JUDGE 

Joan Couper              joan.couper@xtra.co.nz                  027 4771646     Snr National L3        2/9/25 
Charelle Marshall      charelle.marshall@hotmail.com       027 2735598    Snr National L3        2/9/25 
Bridget Wilson           zoomzoom99@icloud.com              021 2473231     National L2            29/8/25 
Joanne Herbert         neigh_lol_miki@hotmail.com           027 2781486     National L2              2/9/25 
Stephie Joustra-Smith    stephie.joustra@hotmail.com     027 7800888     National L2              2/9/25 
Sally Parker              nigsal@xtra.co.nz                             027 2845000    Candidate Nat L1     2/9/25 
Tracey Lammas        s.parnwell@xtra.co.nz                      027 5175880    Candidate Nat L1     2/9/25 
June Berrington        jberrington@xtra.co.nz                     027 5355102    Candidate Nat L1     2/9/25 

                                                              CANTERBURY 
JUDGE 

Lucy Maley              kmaley@farmside.co.nz                  03 3187227        Snr National L3       26/8/25 
Jennie Pike              jennieht3@gmail.com                     027 3934678       Snr National L3        5/9/25 
Dorothy Scott          dorothy@wilo.co.nz                         03 3124295         Snr National L3      28/8/24 
Robyn Woods         paulandrobwoods@outlook.com     03 312 8642        Snr National L3      29/8/23 
Lisa Clark                lisa.blue@xtra.co.nz                       03 3121556         National L2             26/8/25 
Emily Barton           ejbarton14@gmail.com                  027 3634442        National L2               7/8/24 
Katrina Studholme   katrina@totalwealth.co.nz             027 2479252        National L2               5/9/25 
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                                                               CENTRAL DISTRICTS 

JUDGE 

Trudi Duncan          trudianneduncan@gmail.com        06 3232237        Snr National L3         29/8/24 
Tina Ware               jpwt@xtra.co.nz                              06 3296724        National L2               28/8/25 
Michelle Lambert    lambertm@xtra.co.nz                     027 2914165      National L2               20/8/25 
Louise Ilton             iltonlouise@gmail.com                   027 4951885      Candidate Nat L1      19/8/25 

                          
                                     
                                                       GISBORNE 
JUDGE 

Sandy Richmond   s.richmond@gisborne.net.nz          027 8635016       Snr National L3          2/9/25                    
Robyn McIldowie   mossi.gis@gmail.com                     027 6461155       National L2                 2/9/25 

                                                 
                                                               MARLBOROUGH 
JUDGE 

Jane Fowler          fowlerjane26@gmail.com               021 1780232         National L2            10/10/23 

                                                                     NELSON 
JUDGE 

Janet Morgan       janetmorgan53@gmail.com          027 2682115     Snr National L3            26/8/25 
Pauline Webby     paulinej.webby@gmail.com          03 5268299       National L2                  26/8/25 
Sue Carn              sue.carn@hotmail.com                 027 4958481     Candidate Nat L1        26/8/25 

                                                       NORTHERN HAWKES BAY 
JUDGE 

Cathie Forde        seeforde@xtra.co.nz                    06 8584222          National L2                 29/8/25 
Ashleigh Forde    ashleigh_forde@yahoo.com                                    National L2                 29/8/25 
Kylie Brown         kyliebrown.occ@gmail.com         021 02658057      Candidate Nat L1        19/8/25      

                                                                NORTHLAND 
JUDGE 

Jane Dickson          bryce.jane@ymail.com                 027 6343012       Snr National L3       13/8/25 
Joanne Thomas     da-jkthomas@xtra.co.nz               09 42390991       Snr National L3        13/8/25 
Sharla Cochrane    sharla_quinton@outlook.com       027 3603634       National L2              13/8/25 
Deborah Hancock  debbieachancock@yahoo.com     021 335971         National L2              29/8/24 
Kiri Finlayson         hamishkiri@xtra.co.nz                   09 4335813         National L2              13/8/25 
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                                                                 OTAGO 

JUDGE 

Christine Stevenson  stevensonwhanau5@gmail.com   021 1828099    National L2              28/8/25 

                                                                TARANAKI 
JUDGE 

Holli Marshall          holli.petsittingplus@icloud.com       027 3057137    Snr National L3        19/8/25 
Rebecca Dearden        r.a.dearden@outlook.com          021 1516981    National L2              19/8/25 
         

                                                               WAIKATO 
JUDGE 

Rosalie Haddock   huntoverfarm@xtra.co.nz              027 6610619        Snr National L3         2/9/25 
Leigh Taylor           rnzp@xtra.co.nz                            027 2733569        Snr National L3         2/9/25 
Marilyn Vincent      marilynvincent81@gmail.com       027 2778463        Snr National L3         2/9/25 
    

  
                                                              WAIRARAPA 
JUDGE 

Christine Rowe      rosewood.stud@xtra.co.nz           06 3796915           Snr National L3      19/8/25 

                      
                                                              WAITEMATA 
JUDGE 

Sue Whiddett      suewhiddett@xtra.co.nz                021 1267886     Snr National L3            19/8/25 
Megan Ryan       megan.joustra@gmail.com            021 1518717     Candidate Nat L1         2/9/25    

                                                             WELLINGTON 
JUDGE 

Gail Goodwin     gabrielnz1@yahoo.com                 021 2126558       Snr National L3           19/8/25 
Sarah Milne        montrosepark@hotmail.com         027 5823657       Candidate Nat L1        19/8/25    
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